
BEG 1161.60 FT S OF NW COR OF SE
RUN E 275 FT TO W R/W PEACOCK RD
R/W 158.40 FT, W 275 FT, N 158.4

SANDROCK DUANE E/SHEPHERD ANNA L
328 SE WALTER FLINN LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08747-013

0000 VACANT
02

26417.00 1.00/

1196 SE PEACOCK TER, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

03/16/2022 JB 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
14,000
21,000

0
21,000

0
21,000
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0

21,000

1438/2221 5/26/2021 WD U I 37 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUBBARD BARBARA JO

SANDROCK DUANE E

1316/0452 6/03/2016 WD U I 38 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOYCE A MORTON

WILLIAM A & BARBARA
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SALE:2:1: SALE DID NOT INCLUDE MH - DOT CHECKING

XFOB:1:1: CLAR MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 11

000043564 Mobile Home 01/20/2022

7252 M H 60 06/10/1993

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


